
Lunch Menu September-2017 

 

Sr.

No 

Day and Date Menu 

1 1-9-2017, Friday 

 
Dal, rice,brinjal -chori -sabji, roti,salad(Sprouted mug) 

2 2-9-2017, Saturday ……………….BAKARI  EID………………………………………… 

3 3-9-2017, Sunday ……………………………………………………………… 

4 4-9-2017, Monday Dal,rice, Desichana with Gravy Sabji, roti, salad 

5 5-9-2017, Tuesday Shreekhand,puri,Paneer tikka masala,jeera rice,dal fry ,   

potato-vada (FEAST) 

6 6-9-2017,Wednesday Mug, rice,tindora- potato sabji, roti,buttermilk  

7 7-9-2017, Thursday Idli-sambhar, Chutney, Fried rice, frames 

8 8-9-2017, Friday Vagharelikhichdi,kadhi,onion- potato sabji, roti 

9 9-9-2017, Saturday  BHEL, BANANA 

10 10-9-2017, Sunday ……………………………………………………………… 

11 11-9-2017, Monday Boondi-raita,dal fry,jeera-rice,lasaniya potato,puri 

12 12-9-2017, Tuesday ……………………………………………………………… 

13 13-9-2017, Wednesday Vegetable Pulav,kadhi,palakhpuri,chhole, salad. 

14 14-9-2017,Thursday ……………………………………………………………… 

15 15-9-2017, Friday Pav-bhaji, Vegetable biryani, buttermilk,salad(onion-

tamato) 

16 16-9-2017,Saturday SAMOSA , CHUTNEY 

17 17-9-2017, Sunday ……………………………………………………………… 

18 18-9-2017, Monday Jeera rice,dal fry,corn-paneersabji,puri, buttermilk 

19 19-9-2017 ,Tuesday ……………………………………………………………… 

20 20-9-2017, Wednesday  Dal(lachka),rice,kadhi, bhindi - potato sabji,roti salad 

21 21-9-2017, Thursday …………………………………………………………….. 

22 22-9-2017, Friday Manchurian rice,soup, noodles,salad (Masala chana)  

23 23-9-2017 ,Saturday DALVADA  - MASALA CHHASH 

24 24-9-2017, Sunday ………………………………………………………… 

25 25-9-2017, Monday Jeera-rice,dal fry,bottle guard- koftasabji,roti 

26 26-9-2017, Tuesday Pav-bhaji, Vegetable biryani, buttermilk, salad(onion-

tomato) 

27 27-9-2017, Wednesday Plain khichdi,kadhi,guvar- potato sabji,roti 

28 28-9-2017, Thursday Dal,rice,mugdal-palaksabji,roti, salad(cucumber) 

29 29-9-2017, Friday 

 
Jalebi,Cutlet, Chutney, Dum AalooSabji,Puri, Vegetable 

Pulav,kadhi, (FEAST) 

30 30-9-2017 Saturday ……………………….DUSHERA……………………….. 
 

 

 

Sign. Of the Principal 


